Council Secrétariat after Publication of the notice of consultation. Contact; 222 39 70 17

8.. Acquisition of the quotation request folder

The folder can be removed to the Particular of the Mayor of the FIGUIL Council
Secrétariat upon publication of this notice, against payment of an amount of non-refundabie of
Fifteen thousand (15 000) CFA francs, payable at the counter of the recipe municipal of FIGUIL.

9, Discount offers

Each supply written in french or in English seven (07) a (01) original and six copies (06)copies
marked as, must achieve the Figuil Council, support cell at the launch of the tender notice no